Position

Manager Of Mental Health
Services

Mental Health Program
Supervisor

Mental Health Clinical
Supervisor

Senior Behavioral Health Clinic

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Total Wages

$146,043

$123,870

$115,876

$106,225

$104,511

$102,598

$102,447

$100,000

$97,575

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,408

$58,403

$65,124

$67,264

$60,543

$56,884

$65,367

$65,202

$38,651



Mental Health Clinical

Supervisor

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Office Specialist Supervisor

M&C

Community Services Spec Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Social Services Specialist

Behavioral Health Clinician |

Behavioral Health Clinician |

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

$90,340

$88,945

$88,532

$86,976

$86,302

$80,779

$76,243

$75,591

$74,095

$69,041

$37,371

$36,598

$44,788

$52,048

$35,906

$50,457

$40,364

$48,926

$41,647

$39,658



Social Services Specialist

Behavioral Health Clinician |

Office Specialist Il M&C

Social Services Specialist

Office Specialist I M&C

Mental Health Clinical

Supervisor

Behavioral Health Clinician Il

Social Services Specialist

Assistant Mental Health
Clinician

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

Mental
Health/Intensive
Care/Health And
Welfare Health

$68,857

$66,830

$62,821

$61,558

$61,380

$56,097

$42,507

$41,361

$34,546

$30,589

$40,040

$29,006

$28,865

$28,894

$38,345

$39,998

$27,709

$21,617



