Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Of Mental Health Services		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$146,043	\$69,408
Mental Health Program Supervisor		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$123,870	\$58,403
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$115,876	\$65,124
Senior Behavioral Health Clinic		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$106,225	\$67,264
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$104,511	\$60,543
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$102,598	\$56,884
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$102,447	\$65,367
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$100,000	\$65,202
Behavioral Health Clinician II		Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$97,575	\$38,651

Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$90,340	\$37,371
Behavioral Health Clinician II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$88,945	\$36,598
Office Specialist Supervisor M&C	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$88,532	\$44,788
Community Services Spec II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$86,976	\$52,048
Behavioral Health Clinician II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$86,302	\$35,906
Behavioral Health Clinician II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$80,779	\$50,457
Social Services Specialist	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$76,243	\$40,364
Behavioral Health Clinician I	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$75,591	\$48,926
Behavioral Health Clinician I	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$74,095	\$41,647
Behavioral Health Clinician II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$69,041	\$39,658

Social Services Specialist	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$68,857	\$30,589
Behavioral Health Clinician I	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$66,830	\$40,040
Office Specialist II M&C	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$62,821	\$29,006
Social Services Specialist	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$61,558	\$28,865
Office Specialist II M&C	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$61,380	\$28,894
Mental Health Clinical Supervisor	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$56,097	\$38,345
Behavioral Health Clinician II	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$42,507	\$39,998
Social Services Specialist	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$41,361	\$27,709
Assistant Mental Health Clinician	Berkeley	Mental Health/Intensive Care/Health And Welfare Health	\$34,546	\$21,617